Description

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE RESIDENCE
2200 GUNTHRIE DR.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

POOL AREA | TENT #1

Subflooring (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft
TO COVER THE POOL AREA

Subflooring, 28ft x 50ft
ADDITIONAL SUBFLOORING BY THE POOL AREA

Carpet Cover for Tent Area, 30ft x 50ft
TO COVER THE POOL AREA

Full Fabric Ceiling Cover, 30ft x 50ft

Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30ft x 50ft

BASKET BALL COURT AREA | Tent #3

Services

Full Ceiling Fabric Treatment, 30ft x 30ft

Full Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30 x 30
ONE ENTRANCE OPENING

Qtty

]

ORDER #005393

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: August 2, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$4,500.00 T

$4,200.00 T

$3,000.00 T

$4,125.00 T

$1,920.00 T

Total POOL AREA | TENT #1

$2,475.00 T

$1,440.00 T

Total BASKET BALL COURT AREA | Tent #3

Trucking Fee (Day 1) PENDING TIMELINE
CONFIRMATION

Event Installation Fee (Day 1) PENDING TIMELINE
CONFIRMATION

Trucking Fee (Day 2) PENDING TIMELINE
CONFIRMATION

Event Installation Fee (Day 2) PENDING TIMELINE
CONFIRMATION

Event Breakdown Fee PENDING TIMELINE
CONFIRMATION

PDF Generated on 11/27/2024 @ 12:30 PM PST

$0.00 T
$0.00
$0.00 T
$0.00
$0.00

Total

$4,500.00

$4,200.00

$3,000.00

$4,125.00
$1,920.00

$§17,745.00

$2,475.00

$1,440.00

$3,915.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Tof2



Notes
**_ ABOR FEES ARE PENDING NEW TIMELINE**

PDF Generated on 11/27/2024 @ 12:30 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$21,660.00
$0.00
$2,057.70
($0.00)
$23,717.70
($0.00)
$23,717.70
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