ORDER #005393



Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: August 2, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE RESIDENCE 2200 GUNTHRIE DR. LOS ANGELES, CA. 90034

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 27TH, 2024

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
POOL AREA	TENT #1				
	Subflooring (Includes Pool Covering), 30ft x 50ft TO COVER THE POOL AREA	1	\$4,500.00	Т	\$4,500.00
	Subflooring, 28ft x 50ft ADDITIONAL SUBFLOORING BY THE POOL AREA	1	\$4,200.00	Т	\$4,200.00
	Carpet Cover for Tent Area, 30ft x 50ft TO COVER THE POOL AREA	1	\$3,000.00	Т	\$3,000.00
	Full Fabric Ceiling Cover, 30ft x 50ft	1	\$4,125.00	Т	\$4,125.00
	Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30ft x 50ft	1	\$1,920.00	Т	\$1,920.00
		Total POOL AREA TENT #1			\$17,745.00
BASKET BAI	LL COURT AREA Tent #3				
	Full Ceiling Fabric Treatment, 30ft x 30ft	1	\$2,475.00	Т	\$2,475.00
	Full Fabric Cover for Tent Walls, 30 x 30 ONE ENTRANCE OPENING	1	\$1,440.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Total BAS	ASKET BALL COURT AREA Tent #3			\$3,915.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee (Day 1) PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Event Installation Fee (Day 1) PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	8	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Trucking Fee (Day 2) PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Event Installation Fee (Day 2) PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	4	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Event Breakdown Fee PENDING TIMELINE CONFIRMATION	8	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes

LABOR FEES ARE PENDING NEW TIMELINE

Total Products: \$21,660.00

Total Labor/Services/Misc: \$0.00

Taxes: \$2,057.70

Discounts: (\$0.00)

Total: \$23,717.70 Payments: (\$0.00)

Balance: \$23,717.70